
lolS $'9tzo79
Tax lnvoice

KANISHK ENTERPRISES
J 2: 74 Genetal Bazat
SecLroderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36LSYPK6739H1ZM
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail r Kanishkenterprises456@gmail.com -\=
..ons,gnee (Shrp to) ''--
Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd,,
5'4-187 /3&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.
Road Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Auyer (Brll lo)
Modi Houslng Pvt.Ltd,,
5-4-18713&4.llnd Ftoo. Soham Mansion M.G.
Road. Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Reference No & Date
I dt. 22-Apt-24
Buyeas Order No
20240114.)24
Daspatch Doc No

Dated
18-Apr-24
Delivery Note Date

Dtspaichedthrough -Destinatioa
Ra mpally village. ghalkese r ma nda I

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicle No
TS,I OUA9758

Terms of Delivery

9
Delivery Note

(ORIG INAL FOR RECIPIEN T)

Dated

.22Apr-24
Mode/Terms of Payment
15 qays
Other Reterences

S
N.

1

2
3

5

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per

I
NoS
NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

Box File Big
Permanent Marker-Black

Cr,stomer's S;at and Si

p".-i 
"."i i;ri", -a;i.,'

Plastic Cards e/
Starnp Pad u,/

4420
9601
9601
3926
9612

,o- no./Eao'
3o.oo Nos,/ , 15 oo
30.00 NOSV/ /.15 oo
roo.oo ttosg/ s oo
10.00 NOS I 30 oo

2,750.OO
450.OO
450.OO
500.oo
300.oo

sGsr
cGsr

4.450 00

400.50
400.50

s-
r1c)_l^6rrurlctt

Totat 220.00 NOS
. ,. I , 1r'oeaotF (.r wo.os)

INR Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty On6 Only
HSN/SAC

Value R€te

t 5,251 .OO
F &OE

482c)
9601
3926
9612

CGST SCSI/UTGST I otar
. 

^rn 
un! Rate Amount Tax Amounl

247 50 9o/o za7 ao 49s ooa100 ga/a a100 162.00
45 OO 9o/o 45 OO 90 OO

. 4 OO 9o/" 27 OO 54 OO4oo.5o 4oo.so aot.oo

-i 
-2750. oo 9,h

900.oo 90/"
500 00 s./"
300 00 90/"

Total 4.45O-Oa-
., :"-r:.r I . ,r'o,ds) tNR Eight Hundr6d One Onty

We deciare that this invoice shows the actuat price oflrre 9oods descrbed and that all particutars are true and correct

Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name I CANARA BANK
A/c No : 1200253201617
Aranch & IFS Code: R.p RoaD & cNRBOO006I T

lNwA' r

DtMRN lio:
Sign;BcdeR Qc v

?qoL1-0
DC PVTMODI HOUSIN

lnr.rrrd No ;tots8 a:?-Z I
a Computer cenerated lnvoice

for KANTSHa ENTERPRISES


